:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8415288

Feb 13, 2024 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 262,915 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 700517 - 0.017734900 ETH®
47.32 USD

2 700518 - 0.017766555 ETH®
47.40 USD

3 700519 - 0.017768616 ETH®
47.41 USD

4 700520 - 0.017716596 ETH®
47.27 USD

S 700521 - 0.017730679 ETH®
47.31 USD

6 700522 - 0.017777751 ETH&
47.43 USD

7 700523 - 0.017830541 ETH®
47.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8413288
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/262915
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700517
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700518
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700519
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700520
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700521
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700522
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700523

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

700528

Validator Id

477976

Amount

- 0.017721222
47.28 USD

- 0.017762435
47.39 USD

- 0.017723581
47.29 USD

- 0.017782216
47.44 USD

- 0.060770417
162.15 USD

- 0.017765362
47.40 USD

- 0.017779200
47.43 USD

- 0.017798581
47.49 USD

- 0.017744123
47.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.043127539
115.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700524
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700525
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700526
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700527
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700528
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700529
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700530
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700531
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700532
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/477976

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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